43
23-2-2-31 www.elettrotec.com
第1页, 共2页
Sheet 1 of 2E. & O. E.
EPS02 带陶瓷传感器的电子式压力控制器
Electronic pressure controller with ceramic sensor
电源电压	 24 Vdc ± 15%
防护 	 防极性转换 / 过载

EPS02 带陶瓷传感器的电子式压力控制器
Electronic pressure controller with ceramic sensor
如何订购 / HOW TO ORDER
EPS02B50 C N A N R14 T45F25
触点类型
Contact type
A - C
输出类型
Output type
P - N
选项 / Options
T...F...
本体 / Body
A
隔膜 / Diaphragm
N
类型
Model
压力范围
Pressure range
爆破压力
Burst pressure
EPS02A20
EPS02A50
EPS02B10
EPS02B20
EPS02B50
EPS02C100
EPS02C200
EPS02C400
0 - 2 bar
0 - 5 bar
0 - 10 bar
0 - 20 bar
0 - 50 bar
0 - 100 bar
0 - 200 bar
0 - 400 bar
7 bar
12 bar
25 bar
50 bar
120 bar
200 bar
400 bar
650 bar
订购信息 / ORDERING INFORMATION
EPS02	 带陶瓷传感器的电子式压力控制器
触点状态	 A	 常开触点
	 C	 常闭触点
输出类型	 P	 PNP 输出
（见 45 页）	 N	 NPN 输出
本体材料	 A	 镀镍钢
可用隔膜 /	 N	 NBR
密封垫
可用螺纹	 R14	 G 1/4 BSPP 平行     “B” = 12
选项	 T...F...	 (T)表示设定校准点(F)表示滞后恢复点,例如
		  T45F25 表示校准点设定在 45bar
		  而滞后恢复点设定在 25bar
符合 CE 标准 (EMC) EN 61000-6-3, EN 55022+A1+A2, EN 61000-6-1,
EN 61000-4-2+A1+A2, EN 61000-4-3, EN 61000-4-4+A1+A2, EN61000-4-5+A1, EN 61000-4-6+A1
EPS02	 Electronic pressure controller with ceramic sensor
Contact type	 A	 NO normally open
	 C	 NC normally closed
Output type	 P	 PNP output
(see diagram page 45)	 N	 NPN output
Body material	 A	 Nickel plated steel
Available diaphragm/	 N	 NBR
seal
Available threads	 R14	 G 1/4 BSPP parallel      “B” = 12
Options	 T...F...	 T45F25 (set-point at 45 bar and
		  hysteresis at 25 bar)
CE conformity (EMC) EN 61000-6-3,  EN 55022+A1+A2, EN 61000-6-1,

PRESSURE RANGE
mbar
尺寸
DIMENSIONS
mm
爆破压力
BURST PRESSURE
bar
配置
EXECUTION
A D
EPS02A20 0 - 2 95 70 7
膜片
Diaphragm
EPS02A50 0 - 5 95 70 12
EPS02B10 0 - 10 95 70 25
EPS02B20 0 - 20 95 70 50
EPS02B50 0 - 50 95 70 120
EPS02C100 0 - 100 95 70 200
EPS02C200 0 - 200 95 70 400
EPS02C400 0 - 400 95 70 650
“C” 螺纹 / Thread “B”
R14 G 1/4 BSPP 平行 / Parallel 12